

---

## **Pachet pt. Spital Jud. de Urg. M-Ciuc**

I.D.: 73916501

---

Data publicarii	04.10.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.650,50 RON - 4.650,50 RON

---

Descriere: Usa HDF 1 buc\*627.00=627.00 Rama aerisiori 5 buc\*10.80=54.00 Carlig 10 buc\*5.00=50.00 Rola zugrav 10 cm 20 buc\*2.45=49.00 Vopsea lavabila 10 buc\*258.00=2580.00 Vopsea ulei alb pe baza de apa 5 buc\*134.00=670.00 Pensula 50 cm 5 buc\*5.70=28.50 Pensula 3 cm 5 buc\*4.90=24.50 Rigips super 25 kg 5 buc\*113.50=567.50 mai putin

---